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First Last Professional Title Company Work Address Office Phone Email

Barbara   Berke Consultant 330 Clark Road, Brookline, MA  02146 (617) 877-5376 bberke@gmail.com

Barbara Boylan Vice President The Druker Company, Ltd. 50 Federal St #1000, Boston, MA 02110 (617) 429-1670 bboylan@drukerco.com

John Cannistraro President J.C. Cannistraro LLC J.C. Cannistraro LLC, 25 Fid Kennedy Ave, 
Boston, MA 02210

(617)926-0092 johnc@cannistraro.com

Anthony Consigli President Consigli Construction 72 Sumner Street, Milford, MA 01757 aconsigli@consigli.com

Lawrence H. Curtis President and Managing Partner WinnDevelopment One Washington Mall, Suite 500
Boston, MA 02108

(617) 742-4500 lcurtis@winnco.com

Ronald M. Druker President The Druker Company Ltd 50 Federal Street,   Boston, MA 02111 (617) 357-5700 rdruker@drukerco.com

Michael Feldman President Feldman Geospatial 152 Hampden St, Boston, MA 02119 (617) 357-9740 MFeldman@feldmangeo.com

Barbara W. Hostetter Chair of the Board The Barr Foundation The Pilot House, Lewis Wharf, Boston, MA 
02110

(617) 854-3105 bhostetter@pilothouse.com

Lee Michael Kennedy President and CEO Lee Kennedy Co Inc 122 Quincy Shore Dr #1,                        Quincy, 
MA 02171

(617) 825-6930 lkennedy@leekennedy.com

Matthew Kiefer Partner Goulston and Storrs 400 Atlantic Avenue, Boston, MA  02110 (617) 574-6597 mkiefer@goulstonstorrs.com

Alex Krieger Principal NBBJ One Beacon Street, Boston, MA  02108 (617) 378-4800 akrieger@nbbj.com

Theodore C. Landsmark Director Kitty & Michael Dukakis Center, 
Northeastern University

21 Evergreen Street          Jamaica Plain, MA  
02130

(617) 373-6017 t.landsmark@northeastern.edu

Drew Leff Principal Stantec 226 Causeway St., Boston, MA 02114 (617) 654-6039 drew.leff@stantec.com

Kathleen MacNeil* Partner MP Boston 33 Arch Street, Suite 2520      Boston, MA  
02110

(617) 451-5065 kmacneil@mpbos.com

Thomas N. O'Brien Managing Director The HYM Investment Group, LLC One Congress Street
10th Floor
Boston, MA 02114

(617) 248-8905 tobrien@hyminvestments.com

Carolyn Osteen Partner Ropes and Gray 800 Boylston Street. Boston, Massachusetts  
02199-3600

 (617) 951-7252 costeen@ropesgray.com

Robert F. Rivers Chairman and CEO Eastern Bank 265 Franklin Street, 2nd floor, Boston, MA 
02110

(617) 897-1031 r.rivers@easternbank.com

David P. Rockwell Former Director of Lending, 
Mass. Housing Partnership 
(retired)

13 Floral Place, Newton MA 02461 617-935-4678 drockwell789@gmail.com

Lynne M. Spencer Principal Spencer Preservation Group 15 Trimountain Road, Nahant, MA  01908 617-733-9737 lynne@spencerpreservationgroup.
com

Peter Vanderwarker Photographer Peter Vanderwarker Photography 32 Prince Street West Newton, MA 02465 (857) 231 1466 peter@vanderwarker.com

Ranne P. Warner President and CEO Blackstone Exchange P.O. Box 1227 Stockbridge, MA 01262-1227 (617) 680-2888 rpwarner@riverfrontloftsri.com

Jay Wickersham Partner Noble, Wickersham & Heart, LLP 1280 Massachusetts Ave., Cambridge, MA. 
02138

(617) 491-9815 jw@noblewickersham.com 

Brooke Woodson Shawmut Design and Construction 560 Harrison Avenue, Boston, MA 02118 617.622.7000 bwoodson@shawmut.com

*Chair


